LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

CHAMPIONNAT BASSIN SUD 1RE
DIVISION CADETS-TES

29.11.2025
Epreuves
-44
4 COJOCARIU Daliana (36, CVL)
-48
5 TOUIL Nada (36, CVL)
NC DUPLAN Emma (36, CVL)

NC @+10pts) VOISIN Camille (36, CVL)

-57

NC @10pts) PERRIN Margarette (36, CVL)

-63
NATALI Leane (36, CVL)
HARIBOU Aliyah (36, CVL)

+10pts) VOISIN Mathilde (36, CVL)



b 4

NC

NC

NC

NC
NC

NC

NC

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

PHILIPPON Justine (36, CVL)

-46
BROSSARD Hugo (36, CVL)

-50
HSSINI Ayoub (36, CVL)

-55

PRECHONNET Maxence (36, CVL)

-60

BOUY Maxence (36, CVL)
EVANO Robin (36, CVL)

FOURNIER Tom (36, CVL)

BODIN Killian (36, CVL)
BODIN Bastien (36, CVL)
BOIFFARD Louis (36, CVL)

GEOFFROY Oxence (36, CVL)

RONSSE Matheo (36, CVL)
SEBGO Cyr-Rayan (36, CVL)

BIZEAU Robin (36, CVL)

-90

PRISSET-DEAT Titouan (36, CVL)



